SPa6Re, 1006 STATE OF CONNECTICUT

Prev NEW. 11/97

PROCUREMENT SERVICES

BID NO
08PSX0140

Mark Carroza
Contract Specialist EXHIBIT B
(860) 713-5047 PRICE SCHEDULE DELIVERY:
Telephone Number
for 08PSX0140
Page 1 OF 1 TERMS: | CASH DISCOUNT:

% Days

BIDDER NAME:

ITEM #
DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY AND/OR SERVICES

SPRING CLEAN-UP

WEEKLY LAWN
MAINTENANCE

FALL CLEAN-UP

Lawn mowing and maintenance at DMR
South Region Group homes. S6

176 Cooper Lane, Hamden

1895 Ridge Road, North Haven
One Wintergreen Ave., Hamden
580 Wintergreen Ave., Hamden
801 Wooden Street, Hamden

102 Woodmont Road, West Haven

oukhwdRE

$135.00

$135.00
$135.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00

$66.20

$55.17
$96.76
$68.31
$68.31
$32.40

$199.80

$189.00
$297.00
$199.80
$189.00
$108.00






