PRICE SCHEDULE SP-16 Rev. 10/06 Prev NEW. 11/97

Mark Carroza Contract Specialist

STATE OF CONNECTICUT

BID NO 08PSX0140

PROCUREMENT SERVICES EXHIBIT B

860) 713-5047 Telephone Number		PRICE SCHEDULE for 08PSX0140			DELIVERY:				
		Page	1	OF	1	TE	ERMS:	CASH D	ISCOUNT:
									% Days
						BI	DDER N	AME:	
ITEM #						1		ly Lawn	
	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY AND/OR SERVICES				SPRING CLEAN-UP		MAINTENANCE		FALL CLEAN-UP
	South Region Gr	oup homes. S6							
1.	176 Cooper Lane	e, Hamden			\$135.00		\$6	56.20	\$199.80
2.	1895 Ridge Road, North Haven				\$135.00	\$135.00 \$2		55.17	\$189.00
3.	One Wintergreen Ave., Hamden			\$135.00	0 \$96.		96.76	\$297.00	
4.	580 Wintergreen	-			\$108.00		-	58.31	\$199.80
5.	801 Wooden Stre	eet, Hamden			\$108.00		\$6	58.31	\$189.00
6.	102 Woodmont H	Road, West Haven			\$108.00		\$3	32.40	\$108.00